
EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOBREV Deyan BUL 457 5.12.1975.
2 DUNCHEV Blagoy BUL 1.4.1988.
3 GALABOV Yordan BUL 213 25.11.2002.
4 LULELOV Aleksander BUL 1317 12.2.2008.
5 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO 20.10.1994.
6 GRUBAC Robert CRO 1323 30.1.2006.
7 HORVAT Filip CRO 28.3.1995.
8 MAHNE David CRO 1157 22.8.2007.
9 PALJUH Lovro CRO 25.1.2007.
10 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 1319 1.3.2005.
11 SOLA Jakov CRO 264 28.4.1999.
12 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 30.12.2007.
13 OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 1306 25.5.2007.
14 BAKKE Simon DEN 1297 12.2.2002.
15 PEUDEVIN Gregoire FRA 18.5.2001.
16 WALMSLEY Oliver GBR 467 28.8.2005.
17 AUERSWALD Marius GER 2.1.1999.
18 BREKER Henri GER 1150 11.7.2003.
19 BUSCH Erik GER 1279 13.7.2006.
20 DERGAY David GER 464 16.4.2004.
21 FRIEDRICHS Egor GER 7.4.1995.
22 REICH Paul GER 1461 1.10.2007.
23 WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER 1440 17.3.2007.
24 ZONE Liam IRL 1059 27.9.2002.
25 ANCONA Davide ITA 1354 29.10.2006.
26 BARELLINI Paolo ITA 18.9.2006.
27 BENETTI Dario ITA 16.1.2007.
28 CANETTOLI Pierluigi ITA 1073 29.7.2004.
29 D'ANGELO Riccardo ITA 10.6.2006.
30 FABBRI Filippo ITA 14.10.2004.
31 FERRAIOLI Giovanni ITA 428 20.8.2004.
32 FERRARIS Marco ITA 1303 14.1.2007.
33 FLORIS Giovanni ITA 4.1.2002.
34 GERA Riccardo ITA 18.12.2007.
35 MIRAGLIOTTA Nicola ITA 7.2.2005.
36 MOCCI GABRIELE ITA 10.4.2007.
37 WALLISER Edoardo ITA 1022 7.1.2005.
38 KRASNIKOV Kyryl LTU 7.4.2003.
39 LOZENKO Makar LTU 1233 16.11.2003.
40 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 1211 13.7.2004.
41 DROBCZYK Franciszek POL 1366 30.9.2007.
42 HUWER Tymoteusz POL 1.6.2007.
43 KLYTTA Pawel POL 1285 28.1.2005.
44 KUROWSKI Blazej POL 1161 24.3.2007.
45 WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj POL 23.9.2004.
46 ONOFRE Diogo POR 21.6.2004.
47 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 496 13.4.1992.
48 GRUBAR Timon SLO 1005 4.2.2002.
49 HVALA Vito SLO 1046 6.6.2007.
50 KOMAN Robert SLO 26.10.1993.
51 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13.11.1971.
52 BERGER Guillaume SUI 1154 1.1.2003.
53 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 1145 17.4.2003.
54 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 241 12.10.1992.
55 CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI 1475 23.8.2007.
56 ERBETTA Diego SUI 421 30.5.2002.
57 FAVRE Aurele SUI 349 5.10.2004.
58 FREY Jeremia SUI 1332 28.8.2004.
59 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 1228 27.5.2004.
60 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 78 15.3.2002.
61 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20.7.1958.
62 MULLER Leonard SUI 307 18.12.2002.
63 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 229 14.11.2004.
64 TOMASIN Riccardo SUI 1243 3.1.2007.
65 VINEIS Sven SUI 258 19.12.2003.
66 WETZEL Oliver SUI 11.5.1986.
67 WICHT Matteo SUI 1056 2.2.2002.
68 AYOTTE James USA 20.2.2010.



10 pools
2 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
52 (76,47% of 68) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 78
2 GALABOV Yordan BUL 213
3 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 229
4 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 241
5 VINEIS Sven SUI 258
6 SOLA Jakov CRO 264
7 MULLER Leonard SUI 307
8 FAVRE Aurele SUI 349
9 ERBETTA Diego SUI 421
10 FERRAIOLI Giovanni ITA 428
11 DOBREV Deyan BUL 457
12 DERGAY David GER 464
13 WALMSLEY Oliver GBR 467
14 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 496
15 GRUBAR Timon SLO 1005
16 WALLISER Edoardo ITA 1022
17 HVALA Vito SLO 1046
18 WICHT Matteo SUI 1056
19 ZONE Liam IRL 1059
20 CANETTOLI Pierluigi ITA 1073
21 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 1145
22 BREKER Henri GER 1150
23 BERGER Guillaume SUI 1154
24 MAHNE David CRO 1157
25 KUROWSKI Blazej POL 1161
26 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 1211
27 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 1228
28 LOZENKO Makar LTU 1233
29 TOMASIN Riccardo SUI 1243
30 BUSCH Erik GER 1279
31 KLYTTA Pawel POL 1285
32 BAKKE Simon DEN 1297
33 FERRARIS Marco ITA 1303
34 OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 1306
35 LULELOV Aleksander BUL 1317
36 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 1319
37 GRUBAC Robert CRO 1323
38 FREY Jeremia SUI 1332
39 ANCONA Davide ITA 1354
40 DROBCZYK Franciszek POL 1366
41 WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER 1440
42 REICH Paul GER 1461
43 CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI 1475
44 PEUDEVIN Gregoire FRA
45 KOMAN Robert SLO
46 KRASNIKOV Kyryl LTU
47 DUNCHEV Blagoy BUL
48 ONOFRE Diogo POR
49 SOBOCAN Rok SLO
50 BARELLINI Paolo ITA
51 PALJUH Lovro CRO
52 BENETTI Dario ITA
53 HORVAT Filip CRO
54 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO
55 MIRAGLIOTTA Nicola ITA
56 HUWER Tymoteusz POL
57 FRIEDRICHS Egor GER
58 KLOTZ Hans SUI
59 FLORIS Giovanni ITA
60 WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj POL
61 MOCCI GABRIELE ITA
62 WETZEL Oliver SUI
63 FABBRI Filippo ITA
64 AYOTTE James USA
65 GERA Riccardo ITA
66 AUERSWALD Marius GER
67 D'ANGELO Riccardo ITA
68 TODOROVIC Erik CRO



EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

CANETTOLI Pierluigi ITA

BROULIS Alexandre SUI

WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER

MOCCI GABRIELE ITA

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

TODOROVIC Erik CRO

DROBCZYK Franciszek POL

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)
BOSSART Michel (SUI)

CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI

BREKER Henri GER

ZONE Liam IRL

FREY Jeremia SUI

FABBRI Filippo ITA

WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj POL

GALABOV Yordan BUL

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

FLORIS Giovanni ITA

MUMENTHALER Colin SUI

MAHNE David CRO

ANCONA Davide ITA

WICHT Matteo SUI

REICH Paul GER

AYOTTE James USA



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

GERA Riccardo ITA

GRUBAC Robert CRO

BERGER Guillaume SUI

HUWER Tymoteusz POL

HVALA Vito SLO

PEUDEVIN Gregoire FRA

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano (ITA)

BARELLINI Paolo ITA

KOMAN Robert SLO

VINEIS Sven SUI

WALLISER Edoardo ITA

SINOVCIC Fran CRO

KUROWSKI Blazej POL

FRIEDRICHS Egor GER

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

KOZIOL Wojciech (POL)

GRUBAR Timon SLO

LULELOV Aleksander BUL

SOLA Jakov CRO

MIRAGLIOTTA Nicola ITA

WETZEL Oliver SUI

KRASNIKOV Kyryl LTU

SRBINOSKI Petar MKD



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI

DUNCHEV Blagoy BUL

GOLOBIC Jan SLO

MULLER Leonard SUI

BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO

OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE

D'ANGELO Riccardo ITA

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

SCHEUNER Joel (SUI)
VRBANC Tin (CRO)

FERRARIS Marco ITA

ONOFRE Diogo POR

AUERSWALD Marius GER

HORVAT Filip CRO

LOZENKO Makar LTU

FAVRE Aurele SUI

Strip 9

9:00

Referee(s):

LESKOVAC Janko (CRO)

TOMASIN Riccardo SUI

BENETTI Dario ITA

SOBOCAN Rok SLO

BAKKE Simon DEN

DERGAY David GER

WALMSLEY Oliver GBR

Strip 10

9:00

Referee(s):

SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)

DOBREV Deyan BUL

FERRAIOLI Giovanni ITA

KLOTZ Hans SUI

KLYTTA Pawel POL

BUSCH Erik GER

PALJUH Lovro CRO



EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FAVRE Aurele SUI 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 DERGAY David GER 5 1,00 21 8 +13 Advanced
3 KLYTTA Pawel POL 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 WICHT Matteo SUI 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire FRA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 DROBCZYK Franciszek POL 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
7 VINEIS Sven SUI 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
8 WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj POL 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
9 D'ANGELO Riccardo ITA 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
10 DOBREV Deyan BUL 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
11 HUWER Tymoteusz POL 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
12 MULLER Leonard SUI 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 BARELLINI Paolo ITA 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
14 OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
16 GRUBAR Timon SLO 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
17 BREKER Henri GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
18 SOLA Jakov CRO 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
19 CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
20 KUROWSKI Blazej POL 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
21 REICH Paul GER 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
22 CANETTOLI Pierluigi ITA 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
23 HVALA Vito SLO 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
24 BENETTI Dario ITA 3 0,60 22 12 +10 Advanced
25 TOMASIN Riccardo SUI 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
26 FERRARIS Marco ITA 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
27 BUSCH Erik GER 3 0,60 22 22 0 Advanced
28 LOZENKO Makar LTU 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
29 KOMAN Robert SLO 3 0,50 27 20 +7 Advanced
30 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
31 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
32T ZONE Liam IRL 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
32T GERA Riccardo ITA 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
34 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
35 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
36 WETZEL Oliver SUI 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
37 KRASNIKOV Kyryl LTU 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
38 FABBRI Filippo ITA 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
39 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
40 AYOTTE James USA 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
41 LULELOV Aleksander BUL 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
42 FRIEDRICHS Egor GER 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
43 ONOFRE Diogo POR 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
44 PALJUH Lovro CRO 2 0,40 20 23 -3 Advanced
45 AUERSWALD Marius GER 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
46 BAKKE Simon DEN 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
47 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
48 MAHNE David CRO 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
49T WALLISER Edoardo ITA 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
49T ANCONA Davide ITA 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
49T BERGER Guillaume SUI 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
52 MIRAGLIOTTA Nicola ITA 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
53 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
54 FLORIS Giovanni ITA 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
55 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Eliminated
56 MOCCI GABRIELE ITA 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
57 FERRAIOLI Giovanni ITA 1 0,20 19 21 -2 Eliminated
58 WALMSLEY Oliver GBR 1 0,20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
59 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
60 WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
61 GALABOV Yordan BUL 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
62 FREY Jeremia SUI 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
63 KLOTZ Hans SUI 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
64 HORVAT Filip CRO 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
65 DUNCHEV Blagoy BUL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
66T GRUBAC Robert CRO 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
66T SINOVCIC Fran CRO 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

1

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BOSSART Michel (SUI)

1

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

3

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

1

Ref: DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

2

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

3

Ref: LESKOVAC Janko (CRO)

4

Ref: CAMPAGNA Massimiliano (ITA)

5

Ref: KOZIOL Wojciech (POL)

6

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

7

Ref: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

2

Ref: CAMPAGNA Massimiliano (ITA)

3

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

4

5

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

6

Ref: KOZIOL Wojciech (POL)

7

8

9

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

10

Ref: BOSSART Michel (SUI)

11

12

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

13

Ref: DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

14

Ref: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

15

16

Table of 64

SUI

ITA

IRL

GER

CRO

ITA

SLO

ITA

BUL

ITA

SUI

USA

POL

FRA

LTU

LTU

GER

CRO

SUI

ITA

ITA

GER

POL

SLO

SUI

SUI



Semi-Finals

Ref: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

3

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

5

Ref: SCHEUNER Joel (SUI)

6

Ref: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)

7

Ref: CAMPAGNA Massimiliano (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

9

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

10

Ref: BOSSART Michel (SUI)

11

Ref: LESKOVAC Janko (CRO)

12

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

13

Ref: SCHEUNER Joel (SUI)

14

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

15

Ref: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

18

Ref: CAMPAGNA Massimiliano (ITA)

19

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

20

21

Ref: SCHEUNER Joel (SUI)

22

Ref: KOZIOL Wojciech (POL)

23

24

25

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

26

Ref: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)

27

28

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

29

Ref: DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

30

Ref: LESKOVAC Janko (CRO)

31

32

Table of 64

POL

SUI

SLO

SUI

DEN

SUI

CZE

POL

POR

ITA

GER

ITA

POL

SUI

SUI

ITA

SLO

GER

BUL

SUI

ITA

MKD

CRO

SUI

SUI

GER



Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)
Assist: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)
Assist: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)
Assist: BOSSART Michel (SUI)
Assist: SCHEUNER Joel (SUI)

1

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)
Assist: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)
Assist: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VARBANOV Alexander (BUL)

1

Ref: GRIJAK Marta (SRB)

2

Ref: HEUBERGER Marwin (GER)

3

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

4

Table of 8

ITA

POL

LTU

SUI

SLO

ITA

SUI

SUI



EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj POL 23.9.2004.
2 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 15.3.2002.
3T LOZENKO Makar LTU 16.11.2003.
3T CANETTOLI Pierluigi ITA 29.7.2004.
5 WICHT Matteo SUI 2.2.2002.
6 VINEIS Sven SUI 19.12.2003.
7 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13.4.1992.
8 GERA Riccardo ITA 18.12.2007.
9 DROBCZYK Franciszek POL 30.9.2007.
10 DOBREV Deyan BUL 5.12.1975.
11 BARELLINI Paolo ITA 18.9.2006.
12 CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI 23.8.2007.
13 REICH Paul GER 1.10.2007.
14 BENETTI Dario ITA 16.1.2007.
15 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 14.11.2004.
16 ANCONA Davide ITA 29.10.2006.
17 FAVRE Aurele SUI 5.10.2004.
18 DERGAY David GER 16.4.2004.
19 KLYTTA Pawel POL 28.1.2005.
20 PEUDEVIN Gregoire FRA 18.5.2001.
21 D'ANGELO Riccardo ITA 10.6.2006.
22 HUWER Tymoteusz POL 1.6.2007.
23 MULLER Leonard SUI 18.12.2002.
24 BREKER Henri GER 11.7.2003.
25 SOLA Jakov CRO 28.4.1999.
26 KUROWSKI Blazej POL 24.3.2007.
27 TOMASIN Riccardo SUI 3.1.2007.
28 BUSCH Erik GER 13.7.2006.
29 KOMAN Robert SLO 26.10.1993.
30 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 27.5.2004.
31 FRIEDRICHS Egor GER 7.4.1995.
32 BERGER Guillaume SUI 1.1.2003.
33 OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 25.5.2007.
34 GRUBAR Timon SLO 4.2.2002.
35 HVALA Vito SLO 6.6.2007.
36 FERRARIS Marco ITA 14.1.2007.
37 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 17.4.2003.
38 ZONE Liam IRL 27.9.2002.
39 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 12.10.1992.
40 WETZEL Oliver SUI 11.5.1986.
41 KRASNIKOV Kyryl LTU 7.4.2003.
42 FABBRI Filippo ITA 14.10.2004.
43 AYOTTE James USA 20.2.2010.
44 LULELOV Aleksander BUL 12.2.2008.
45 ONOFRE Diogo POR 21.6.2004.
46 PALJUH Lovro CRO 25.1.2007.
47 AUERSWALD Marius GER 2.1.1999.
48 BAKKE Simon DEN 12.2.2002.
49 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 13.7.2004.
50 MAHNE David CRO 22.8.2007.
51 WALLISER Edoardo ITA 7.1.2005.
52 MIRAGLIOTTA Nicola ITA 7.2.2005.
53 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO 20.10.1994.
54 FLORIS Giovanni ITA 4.1.2002.
55 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 30.12.2007.
56 MOCCI GABRIELE ITA 10.4.2007.
57 FERRAIOLI Giovanni ITA 20.8.2004.
58 WALMSLEY Oliver GBR 28.8.2005.
59 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13.11.1971.
60 WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER 17.3.2007.
61 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25.11.2002.
62 FREY Jeremia SUI 28.8.2004.
63 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20.7.1958.
64 HORVAT Filip CRO 28.3.1995.
65 DUNCHEV Blagoy BUL 1.4.1988.
66T GRUBAC Robert CRO 30.1.2006.
66T SINOVCIC Fran CRO 1.3.2005.



EFC U23 circuit: Vladimir Mazuranic memorial
13. travnja 2025. - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOSSART Michel SUI B 00830132 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO C 00835975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 00833627 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO B 00848220 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRIJAK Marta SRB B 00835872 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEUBERGER Marwin GER C 00855443 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB B 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOZIOL Wojciech POL C 00833800 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LESKOVAC Janko CRO C 00840162 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SCHEUNER Joel SUI C 00842660 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOPRANA Francesco Maria ITA B 00833289 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VARBANOV Alexander BUL C 00862203 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO C 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 68
Total participants: 67
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 16

SUI: 16 participants
ITA: 13 participants
CRO: 8 participants
GER: 7 participants
POL: 5 participants
SLO: 5 participants
BUL: 4 participants
LTU: 2 participants
GBR: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
MKD: 1 participants
FRA: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants


